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FICHA DE PRODUCTOFICHA DE PRODUCTO

Características Técnicas Croquis

código

10098
10098 NS

11989
10098 CU
10098 LE

11988

acabado
 

latón pulido
níquel satinado
plata envejecida

cuero
latón envejecido

negro

  medida 

6 mm
6 mm
6 mm
6 mm
6 mm
6 mm

embalaje

25
25

1/10
1/10
1/10
1/10

 EAN 13

8431488100982
8431488109824
 8431488119892
8431488109817
8431488109879
8431488119885

MULETILLA

85

 18,7

10

6


